Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

65cc
Corrida

Race (12 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

13/4/2008 15:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 15:39:22.665
2 1:45.704 - 15:41:08.369
3 1:45.721 +0.017 15:42:54.090
4 1:46.789 +1.085 15:44:40.879
5 1:46.765 +1.061 15:46:27.644
6 1:46.275 +0.571 15:48:13.919
7 1:46.638 +0.934 15:50:00.557
8 1:46.949 +1.245 15:51:47.506
9 1:48.813 +3.109 15:53:36.319
10 1:48.610 +2.906 15:55:24.929
1 1:48.529 +2.825 15:57:13.458
12 1:49.816 +4.112 15:59:03.274
(55) MAURICIO TREICHEL
1 15:39:24.355
2 1:48.150 +0.612 15:41:12.505
3 1:47.918 +0.380 15:43:00.423
4 1:47.538 - 15:44:47.961
5 1:47.812 +0.274 15:46:35.773
6 1:50.764 +3.226 15:48:26.537
7 1:48.426 +0.888 15:50:14.963
8 1:48.892 +1.354 15:52:03.855
9 1:48.309 +0.771 15:53:52.164
10 1:48.183 +0.645 15:55:40.347
11 1:49.570 +2.032 15:57:29.917
12 1:51.935 +4.397 15:59:21.852
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
1 15:39:24.949
2 1:49.932 +2.175 15:41:14.881
3 1:48.806 +1.049 15:43:03.687
4 1:48.631 +0.874 15:44:52.318
5 1:48.400 +0.643 15:46:40.718
6 1:49.411 +1.654 15:48:30.129
7 1:49.113 +1.356 15:50:19.242
8 1:47.757 - 15:52:06.999
9 1:49.771 +2.014 15:53:56.770
10 1:49.842 +2.085 15:55:46.612
1 1:49.133 +1.376 15:57:35.745
12 1:49.849 +2.092 15:59:25.594
(20) JOSE BRAYAN PADILHA SOARES
1 15:39:25.302
2 1:51.290 +2.780 15:41:16.592
3 1:49.749 +1.239 15:43:06.341
4 1:50.155 +1.645 15:44:56.496
5 1:49.704 +1.194 15:46:46.200
6 1:50.401 +1.891 15:48:36.601
7 1:50.363 +1.853 15:50:26.964
8 1:49.636 +1.126 15:52:16.600
9 1:50.161 +1.651 15:54:06.761
10 1:48.927 +0.417 15:55:55.688
11 1:48.510 - 15:57:44.198
12 1:51.384 +2.874 15:59:35.582
(737) MATHEUS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 15:39:24.138
2 1:52.247 +2.693 15:41:16.385
3 1:49.577 +0.023 15:43:05.962
4 1:49.577 +0.023 15:44:55.539
5 1:49.951 +0.397 15:46:45.490
6 1:50.767 +1.213 15:48:36.257
7 1:49.730 +0.176 15:50:25.987
8 1:49.707 +0.153 15:52:15.694

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:50.253 +0.699 15:54:05.947 8 2:09.503 +1.374 15:55:01.537
10 1:49.554 ‘ - 15:55:55.501 9 2:10.313 +2.184 15:57:11.850
11 1:50.867 +1.313 15:57:46.368 10 2:08.502 +0.373 15:59:20.352
12 1:52.006 +2.452 15:59:38.374
(57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 1 15:39:30.815
1 15:39:26.329 2 2:19.718 +3.703 15:41:50.533
2 1:56.671 +6.222 15:41:23.000 3 2:16.015 - 15:44:06.548
3 1:50.618 +0.169 15:43:13.618 4 2:18.766 +2.751 15:46:25.314
4 1:50.449 - 15:45:04.067 5 2:26.485 +10.470 15:48:51.799
5 1:50.929 +0.480 15:46:54.996 6 2:22.907 +6.892 15:51:14.706
6 1:51.570 +1.121 15:48:46.566 7 2:21.902 +5.887 15:53:36.608
7 1:50.975 +0.526 15:50:37.541 8 2:23.734 +7.719 15:56:00.342
8 1:51.307 +0.858 15:52:28.848 9 2:22.628 +6.613 15:58:22.970
9 1:53.053 +2.604 15:54:21.901 10 2:24.848 +8.833 16:00:47.818
10 1:53.689 +3.240 15:56:15.590
11 1:57.806 +7.357 15:58:13.396
12 2:00.866 +10.417 16:00:14.262
(7) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 15:39:27.448
2 2:01.734 +5.002 15:41:29.182
3 2:00.455 +3.723 15:43:29.637
4 1:56.732 - 15:45:26.369
5 1:58.028 +1.296 15:47:24.397
6 2:00.223 +3.491 15:49:24.620
7 1:58.076 +1.344 15:51:22.696
8 2:02.016 +5.284 15:53:24.712
9 2:05.417 +8.685 15:55:30.129
10 2:03.413 +6.681 15:57:33.542
11 2:02.952 +6.220 15:59:36.494
(21) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
1 15:39:27.194
2 2:01.186 +1.395 15:41:28.380
3 2:00.301 +0.510 15:43:28.681
4 2:03.689 +3.898 15:45:32.370
5 2:02.153 +2.362 15:47:34.523
6 2:00.509 +0.718 15:49:35.032
7 2:01.580 +1.789 15:51:36.612
8 2:03.609 +3.818 15:53:40.221
9 2:03.346 +3.555 15:55:43.567
10 1:59.791 - 15:57:43.358
11 2:06.267 +6.476 15:59:49.625
(43) RODRIGO LYNCON MONTAGNA
1 15:39:25.970
2 2:16.832 +17.576 15:41:42.802
3 1:59.435 +0.179 15:43:42.237
4 2:00.832 +1.576 15:45:43.069
5 1:59.256 - 15:47:42.325
6 2:01.398 +2.142 15:49:43.723
7 2:00.130 +0.874 15:51:43.853
8 2:18.741 +19.485 15:54:02.594
9 2:09.951 +10.695 15:56:12.545
10 2:12.039 +12.783 15:58:24.584
11 2:13.736 +14.480 16:00:38.320
(51) LUCIANO ORIANO JUNIOR
1 15:39:29.484
2 2:26.883 +18.754 15:41:56.367
3 2:08.129 - 15:44:04.496
4 2:12.232 +4.103 15:46:16.728
5 2:11.254 +3.125 15:48:27.982
6 2:12.580 +4.451 15:50:40.562
7 2:11.472 +3.343 15:52:52.034
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ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
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